• Funding capital expenditure requirements for the purchase of equipments/machineries of the
manufacturing facilities (“Capital Expenditure”)

150.71

• General Corporate Purposes [ • ]

Total [ • ]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 180 Cr)   Approx. upto 3,214,286~ - 3,050,847^ Equity Shares

 Offer for Sale:  Upto 3,934,243 Equity Shares WACA Per Equity
Share (₹)

The Investor Selling Shareholder:

Oman India Joint Investment Fund II Upto   2,250,000 Equity Shares 167.30

NRJN Family Trust Upto   1,441,441 Equity Shares 125.28

The Other Selling Shareholders:

Bharat Bhalchandra Divgi Upto   49,430 Equity Shares 0.69

Sanjay Bhalchandra Divgi Upto   40,460 Equity Shares 0.82

Ashish Anant Divgi Upto 104,020 Equity Shares 0.38

Arun Ramdas Idgunji Upto   33,660 Equity Shares 2.50

Kishore Mangesh Kalbag Upto  15,232 Equity Shares 2.50

(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band); WACA = Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoters 17,245,840 62.64%  17,245,840 56.39%

Promoters Group 1,251,360 4.55%  1,251,360 4.09%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 18,497,200 67.18%  18,497,200 60.48%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 8,372,080 30.41% 3,691,441 4,680,639 15.30%

Public – Other Selling Shareholders 657,200 2.39% 242,802 414,398 1.35%

Public - Other 5,600 0.02%  6,990,690 22.86%

Total for Public Shareholder 9,034,880 32.82% 3,934,243 12,085,727 39.52%

Total Equity Share Capital  27,532,080 100.00% 3,934,243 30,582,927 100.00%

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 4 -

Divgi Torqtransfer Systems Ltd

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Divgi Torqtransfer Systems Ltd (“Divgi-TTS”) is amongst the very few automotive component entities in India who
have the capability to develop and provide system level transfer case, torque coupler and dual clutch automatic
transmissions (“DCT”) solutions. They are one of the leading players supplying transfer case systems to automotive
OEMs in India and the largest supplier of transfer case systems to passenger vehicle manufacturers in India. They are